

NEXT	Food and Drink Specification	
Item Number	AB1585	
Product Name	Original Stormtrooper Milk Chocolate Helmet	
Brand Contact Address	Unit 15 Robin Hood Industrial Estate, Alfred Street South, Nottingham NG3 1GE	
Net Weight	190g	
Country of Origin	Belgium	
Storage Instructions	Store in a cool, dry place away from direct sunlight.	
Ingredients	Milk Chocolate (97%) (Sugar, WholeMILKPowder, Cocoa Butter, Cocoa Mass, Emulsifier: Lecithins (SOYA); Natural VanillaFlavouring), White Chocolate (3%) (Sugar, Cocoa Butter, WholeMILKPowder, Emulsifier: Lecithins (SOYA); Natural VanillaFlavouring).	
Allergy Information	For allergens, please see ingredients inBOLD. Also not suitable for gluten, egg and tree nut allergy sufferers due tomanufacturing methods.	
Nutritional Information		
Typical Values	Per 100g	Per serving (if applicable)
Energy (kJ)	2296	n/a
Energy (kcal)	551	n/a
Fat (g)	34	n/a
Of which saturates (g)	21	n/a
Carbohydrates (g)	52	n/a
of which sugars (g)	51	n/a
Fibre (g)	2.5	n/a
Protein (g)	7.1	n/a
Salt (g)	0.2	n/a
Additional Information (Y/N)		
Suitable for	Vegans	NO
	Vegetarians	YES
Contains	Alcohol	n/a

	Alcohol ABV %	n/a
<p><u>Refund Policy</u></p> <p>We can't offer refunds or exchanges on perishable goods such as flowers and food, unless faulty or not as described. This does not affect your statutory rights.</p>		